Radiogram No. 9086 u

Form 24 for 11/24/2008

Joint Flight with STS. EVA -4 (STS)

GMT
13:55-14:05
13:55-14:00
14:00-14:05
14:05-14:35
14:35-15:25
14:35-15:10
15:10-15:15
15:15-15:40
15:25-15:55
15:25-15:50
15:40-17:10
15:50-15:55
15:55-16:10
16:10-16:15
16:10-16:30
16:10-16:30
16:15-17:15
16:30-17:30
16:30-16:50
17:00-17:30
17:10-17:25
17:15-20:45
17:25-18:15
17:30-19:00
17:30-20:45
18:15-18:45
18:45-18:50
18:50-19:50

19:25-20:05

20:05-20:45
20:45-21:45
20:45-21:15
21:15-22:15
21:45-22:15
21:45-22:00
21:45-00:15
22:00-00:00
22:15-22:45
22:15-22:25

CREW
CDR,FE-1
FE-2,FE-2-18
FE-2,FE-2-18

CDR,FE-1,FE-2

FE-2-18
FE-2-18
FE-2-18
CDR,FE-1
FE-2
FE-2-18
FE-2

CDR,FE-1,FE-2

FE-2
CDR
FE-1
FE-2
CDR
FE-1
FE-1
FE-2-18
FE-2
FE-2-18
FE-1
CDR
FE-2-18
FE-2-18
FE-2-18

FE-1

FE-1

CDR,FE-1,FE-2

FE-2-18
FE-2-18
CDR
FE-1
FE-2
FE-1
CDR
FE-2-18

ACTIVITY
Morning Inspection
Integrate Immune - Liquid Saliva Sample Collection
Morning Inspection
Post-sleep
BREAKFAST
BREAKFAST
EVA Camera Test
EVA Hygiene Break / Prebreathe /Hatch Closure
Prep for Work
Prep for Work
Preparation for EVA
HAM Radio Deactivation
Daily Planning Conference (S-band)
JEM Window Shutter Closure
CSA-02 Calibration
KUBIK-2. Hardware Prepack for Return on the Shuttle
Physical Exercise (CEVIS)
Physical Exercise (RED)
PLANTS-1. Data collection and downlink
Soyuz 223 XCA BO B1 Fan Troubleshooting
EMU Purge
MPLM Transfers
Prebreathe in EMU
Physical Exercise (TVIS), day 3
MPLM Transfers
Crew Lock Depress
JEMRMS Main Arm Final Activation Part 2
Physical Exercise (CEVIS)
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Filling (separation) EDV [KOB] for Elektron from CWC 1076 (NOD1D2,

b/c 00059263J)

COX Maintenance

LUNCH

JEMRMS Operation for EVA4 Support
LUNCH

Water Recovery System Sample Collection for Testing and Return

Verify UINM-1 Flow Meter Configuration

Node 2 Nadir CBM Controller Panel Assembly (CPA) Installation

Audit of available stowage space in FGB, SM, and DC1
Water Microbiology Kit (WMK) In-Flight Water Processing
TOCA sample processing



22:25-22:35
22:45-23:00
23:20-23:25
23:25-23:30
23:25-23:35
23:35-00:20
23:55-00:50
00:10-01:10
00:15-01:15
00:20-00:30
00:30-00:45
00:45-01:00
00:50-02:20
01:00-01:05
01:10-01:15
01:10-01:30
01:15-01:25
01:25-02:45

01:30-02:20

02:15-02:20
02:20-03:10
02:20-03:05
02:20-03:10
02:45-02:55
02:55-03:05
03:05-03:10
03:05-03:10
03:10-03:25
03:25-03:40

03:40-05:25

03:40-05:20
05:20-05:25
05:25-13:55
Task List

Notes:

FE-2-18
CDR,FE-2-18
FE-2-18
CDR
FE-2-18
FE-2-18
CDR
FE-1
FE-2
FE-2-18
FE-2-18
FE-2-18
CDR
FE-2-18
FE-2-18
FE-1
FE-2-18
FE-2-18

FE-1

FE-2
FE-1
CDR
FE-2
FE-2-18
FE-2-18
CDR
FE-2-18

CDR,FE-1,FE-2-

18
FE-2
FE-2

FE-1
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EHS - Water Reclamation

Respiratory Support Pack Checkout
JEMRMS Main Arm Final Activation Part 2
Configuration for EMU Glove Photography
JEMRMS BUS Monitor Start

JEMRMS Maneuver to Stow Position
Evening Work Prep

Physical Exercise (VELO), day 3

Physical Exercise (RED)

Stop and Deactivate JEMRMS Arm Bus Monitor
JEMRMS Deactivation Preparation

MPLM Nadir Hatch Inspection

Physical Exercise (CEVIS)

TOCA sample processing

Crew Lock Repress

IMS Update

Crew Lock Repress

Post-EVA Ops

Replacement of filters in FGB dust collectors INC1, INMC2
(®@reinro_2 224-312_1, bag 358-9, discard the removed items,
update IMS)

EVA4 Photo Downlink

Evening Work Prep

Config MPLM Racks

Evening Work Prep

Downlink IR Camera Imagery

Battery Stowage Assembly (BSA) Battery Recharge Terminate
Evening Work Prep

EVA4 Photo Downlink

Presleep (dinner, daily food prep, evening toilet)

Daily Planning Conference (S-band)

Presleep (dinner, daily food prep, evening toilet)

Questionnaire - journal entry
SLEEP
PLANTS-1. Payload Status Check

1. SM Window #9 shutter opening is at crew discretion with Report to MCC
2. See OSTP for references to US activities.
3. No physical exercise is allowed between 22:15 and 00:15 GMT

End of Radiogram



